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European Youth Championship - 2006

Results - Girls Double

Total playerPla. Team Playername Game 1- 6 Total Team

ENG 3 Hayley White 201 203 200 247 225 226 1.302 2.4401
Sarah Overall 154 193 205 225 158 203 1.13829

DEN 2 Anne Gales 209 203 184 255 219 205 1.275 2.4212
Sofie Lomholdt 192 196 155 206 181 216 1.14621

SWE 2 Emelie Alm 178 197 224 212 199 132 1.142 2.3933
Caroline Jonsson 231 241 196 189 225 169 1.25101

NET 2 Daniëlle van der Meer 223 224 180 189 238 205 1.259 2.3914
Daniëlle Pelle 198 179 173 203 194 185 1.13290

NET 1 Nicole Sanders 171 163 167 207 200 194 1.102 2.3615
Stephanie Huijden 210 197 213 213 224 202 1.25996

NET 3 Lisanne Breeschoten 179 153 206 211 227 201 1.177 2.3496
Kelly Plummen 230 247 135 177 186 197 1.17298

SWE 1 Jenny Johansson 203 199 223 202 200 195 1.222 2.3247
Petra Magnusson 153 191 198 192 152 216 1.1021

NOR 1 Ann Louise Haugen 208 238 171 193 211 169 1.190 2.3238
Renate Jakobsen 180 179 184 185 232 173 1.13342

FRA 1 Marie Gauton 193 201 212 191 189 257 1.243 2.3189
Amandine Jacques 197 160 157 171 149 241 1.07598

SWE 3 Sandra Svantesson 185 189 203 202 146 140 1.065 2.28410
Frida Dahlgren 197 203 209 191 215 204 1.21944

FIN 1 Sonja Mäkelä 224 201 187 215 214 193 1.234 2.25911
Heidi Manninen 163 156 202 180 173 151 1.02544

GER 1 Laura Nolden 178 174 178 202 214 159 1.105 2.25712
Melanie Birlinger 173 201 178 236 182 182 1.15241

GER 2 Cindy Sommer 160 168 169 172 148 217 1.034 2.22413
Tina Hulsch 168 190 174 243 211 204 1.19021

RUS 2 Evgeniya Smirnova 172 211 156 169 178 170 1.056 2.19214
Alexandra Kachurina 246 180 203 153 187 167 1.13637

DEN 3 Martina Mikkelsen 210 168 211 186 167 181 1.123 2.18615
Hannah Andersen 178 144 191 230 153 167 1.06348

SCO 1 Holly Fleming 169 204 123 188 171 151 1.006 2.17116
Zara Yusef 200 223 188 199 151 204 1.16555

FIN 2 Marjo Pöntinen 186 168 222 187 165 189 1.117 2.16917
Iina Kämäräinen 134 206 171 153 189 199 1.05288

IRE 1 Aimee Kellegher 163 190 171 205 224 155 1.108 2.16218
Hannah Cullen 165 169 195 192 173 160 1.0545

DEN 1 Sascha Wedel 177 190 149 178 158 174 1.026 2.16019
Lena Madsen 161 230 163 178 188 214 1.13488

SCO 2 Natasha Ross 186 168 195 220 207 195 1.171 2.15820
Natasha Purves 135 159 146 178 202 167 98762

ISR 2 Roni Aharonnovich 175 169 166 135 176 149 970 2.15521
Mor Aviram 183 218 199 200 178 207 1.18556

FRA 3 Lisa Verne 161 154 171 149 234 158 1.027 2.15322
Charline Boiteux 171 191 165 191 175 233 1.12691

FRA 2 Camille Hobbe 222 169 192 169 153 178 1.083 2.14723
Amandine Moulineau 191 224 146 167 182 154 1.06432
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European Youth Championship - 2006

Results - Girls Double

Total playerPla. Team Playername Game 1- 6 Total Team

ISR 1 Mor Dayan 201 171 175 167 226 175 1.115 2.12924
Liat Vizenfeld 168 168 174 174 159 171 1.01446

LAT 1 Lemane Madara 193 177 154 218 180 192 1.114 2.12425
Zavjalova Diana 154 178 178 165 181 154 1.01046

POL 1 Daria Pajak 181 163 183 168 135 192 1.022 2.11326
Natalia Martin 191 175 172 169 212 172 1.09164

BEL 1 Katrien Goossens 162 155 162 180 190 208 1.057 2.11327
Carolin Witvrouwen 161 214 209 154 179 139 1.05647

ENG 2 Emily Frost 158 178 158 184 185 158 1.021 2.10728
Nicky Ainge 156 196 169 189 188 188 1.08646

GER 3 Sarah Steh 148 226 142 180 146 176 1.018 2.09629
Mandy Büch 167 156 200 163 188 204 1.07880

UKR 1 Olena Mishchenko 188 203 201 156 179 162 1.089 2.09230
Nika Komorova 203 131 184 150 143 192 1.00354

LAT 2 Alzane Annija 151 193 177 178 161 157 1.017 2.08131
Tkacenko Marija 189 167 176 143 180 209 1.06466

EST 1 Eleen Sitska 152 151 137 189 172 163 964 2.06032
Triin Lekko 172 165 204 176 180 199 1.09662

RUS 1 Yana Pankratova 187 145 191 181 163 153 1.020 2.04333
Yuliya Polianskaya 148 173 205 166 177 154 1.02307

ENG 1 Laura Baxter 204 142 179 164 145 166 1.000 2.04034
Vicky Widley 183 186 164 197 170 140 1.04006

NOR 2 Monica Lislien 177 174 188 121 150 234 1.044 2.03335
Jeanett Haavelsmoen Johan 156 155 186 169 167 156 98990

SAF 1 Melissa Rokebrand 138 187 148 174 154 165 966 2.03036
Rene Dewey 157 162 213 163 176 193 1.06458

RUS 3 Anna Turikova 144 153 181 184 167 144 973 2.02737
Polina Kosyakov 171 165 168 195 176 179 1.05423

SCO 3 Linda Dahlgren 227 179 139 193 171 179 1.088 2.00238
Katherine Wallace 158 140 147 153 162 154 91433

IRE 2 Sara Kelly 148 161 151 170 141 136 907 1.97739
Rachel Pattison 174 234 174 156 176 156 1.07092

GRE 1 Georgia Papadimitriou 188 181 188 153 133 123 966 1.95840
Natalie Boehme 170 156 161 187 167 151 99274

IRE 3 Stephanie Cleary 170 136 172 185 163 200 1.026 1.95541
Danielle McDunphy 158 142 168 124 135 202 92902

UKR 2 Anastasiya Pylypenko 140 184 142 147 175 178 966 1.94442
Nataliya Scherbinina 132 170 175 133 193 175 97853

FIN 3 Jessica Kauhanen 172 137 221 193 154 220 1.097 1.09743
0 0 0 0 0 0 020

SAF 2 Cerina de Jesus 198 175 172 152 193 183 1.073 1.07344
0 0 0 0 0 0 083

NOR 3 Susannah Markham 166 167 161 177 184 141 996 99645
0 0 0 0 0 0 041

LAT 3 Varava Elizabete 152 151 198 152 168 165 986 98646
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European Youth Championship - 2006

Results - Girls Double

Total playerPla. Team Playername Game 1- 6 Total Team
0 0 0 0 0 0 065

ICE 1 Magna Úr HjálmtÙsdóttir 161 169 169 168 151 165 983 98347
0 0 0 0 0 0 065

POL 2 Marta Michalus 147 160 131 154 191 162 945 94548
0 0 0 0 0 0 062

EST 2 Brita Neito 138 149 145 145 129 139 845 84549
0 0 0 0 0 0 039

EYC 2006 - Girls Double Page: 3 16-04-06 10:56



European Youth Championship - 2006

Results - Boys Double

Total playerPla. Team Playername Game 1- 6 Total Team

1 SWE 2 Marcus Berndt 204 182 193 219 193 279 1.270 2.433
Pontus Halvarsson 204 196 146 196 220 201 1.16380

2 DEN 3 Frederik Øhrgaard 207 196 183 170 202 203 1.161 2.418
Anders Vorborg 171 222 243 181 203 237 1.25740

3 NET 3 Tom van der Vliet 184 185 191 180 218 204 1.162 2.383
Mark Jacobs 234 191 173 220 209 194 1.22198

4 DEN 2 Thomas Larsen 188 218 222 213 200 182 1.223 2.377
Bo Winther 178 178 233 173 172 220 1.15402

5 FIN 2 Tuukka Tynkkynen 200 180 156 225 172 209 1.142 2.365
Jani Heikkinen 192 179 195 186 236 235 1.22344

6 SWE 3 James Gruffman 200 185 199 168 279 173 1.204 2.363
Patrik Bohm 200 184 224 206 172 173 1.15946

7 FIN 3 Mikko Masalin 163 227 191 169 201 183 1.134 2.342
Juhani Tonteri 180 220 225 225 177 181 1.20864

8 GRE 1 George Venetis 224 192 158 188 191 234 1.187 2.338
Michael Michas 209 157 177 221 194 193 1.15127

9 GER 2 Sascha Obst 217 213 224 169 207 168 1.198 2.325
Florian Hinterwimmer 201 238 182 176 165 165 1.12733

10 IRE 1 Greg Gardner 166 198 174 274 159 194 1.165 2.317
Cian Cloake 268 176 151 195 182 180 1.15274

11 NET 2 Christian Kweens 197 188 252 169 192 211 1.209 2.316
Glenn Zillekens 170 177 173 191 216 180 1.10791

12 ENG 2 Matt Miller 209 161 225 187 181 226 1.189 2.309
John Wells 160 230 193 192 135 210 1.12036

13 ENG 3 David Jones 198 149 202 195 200 195 1.139 2.303
Adam Scott 199 157 193 173 208 234 1.16429

14 UKR 3 Mykhaylo Kalika 184 190 264 269 165 174 1.246 2.296
Oleksandr Kalika 175 158 140 192 185 200 1.05074

15 ENG 1 Arron Machin 204 168 183 216 170 209 1.150 2.293
Nick Winstanley 178 168 180 236 191 190 1.14399

16 NOR 2 Svein Åke Ek 166 168 209 172 223 222 1.160 2.292
Carl Magnus Pettersen 212 213 164 187 204 152 1.13274

17 RUS 2 Nikita Koshelev 182 185 180 150 203 234 1.134 2.286
Ivan Semenov 252 171 151 167 203 208 1.15242

18 ICE 2 Stefán Claessen 205 215 189 227 217 165 1.218 2.280
Jón Ingi Ragnarsson 178 134 192 183 164 211 1.06276

19 NET 1 Dwayne van Zandwijk 180 173 186 201 187 188 1.115 2.274
Santino Jas 165 176 212 210 172 224 1.1592

20 NOR 3 Fredrik Tjernes 161 168 244 167 146 199 1.085 2.272
Simen S Jensen 222 197 176 229 179 184 1.18783

21 ITA 3 Radi Tomasso 165 180 163 189 193 177 1.067 2.269
Cristian Pignatiello 185 220 232 180 186 199 1.20276

22 GRE 2 George Stefanidis 171 188 164 175 202 169 1.069 2.249
 Evagelos Krizinis 193 166 193 201 217 210 1.18079

23 ITA 2 Daniele Tomatis 224 190 209 193 182 226 1.224 2.211
Davide Circosta 200 183 178 101 150 175 98701

EYC 2006 - Boys Double Page: 1 16-04-06 10:57



European Youth Championship - 2006

Results - Boys Double

Total playerPla. Team Playername Game 1- 6 Total Team
24 ISR 3 Ori Sonnenchein 126 147 199 193 202 162 1.029 2.210

Ben itcovich 215 193 178 210 232 153 1.1815
25 ISR 2 Aviv Alfital 182 199 192 195 243 224 1.235 2.203

Dor Speizman 202 191 137 162 132 144 96868
26 BEL 2 James Perneel 235 167 214 180 203 172 1.171 2.197

Gianny Hendrickx 232 165 146 172 161 150 1.02622
27 NOR 1 Nils Christian Stensrud 192 167 235 177 256 189 1.216 2.192

Håvard Dahl Løftamo 141 154 172 178 173 158 97647
28 POL 2 Lukasz Stepien 189 195 203 193 128 204 1.112 2.189

Michal Rybicki 146 180 180 173 215 183 1.07787
29 GER 1 Michael Koch 226 200 164 223 123 178 1.114 2.189

Markus Häuser 134 171 191 236 173 170 1.07548
30 RUS 3 Alexandre Medveditsko 206 166 170 143 170 184 1.039 2.188

Timur Masaminov 175 182 186 196 223 187 1.14971
31 FIN 1 Juuso Huhtiranta 188 174 206 163 170 210 1.111 2.179

Mika Heino 169 170 218 178 175 158 1.06868
32 SWE 1 Johan Helldén 182 127 221 183 138 192 1.043 2.153

Johan Sörensen 183 167 180 146 203 231 1.11023
33 SAF 1 Wynand Bothma 214 153 148 151 158 180 1.004 2.146

Leigh Murray 211 165 172 177 172 245 1.14225
34 EST 2 Kert Truus 163 194 182 137 237 142 1.055 2.142

Hardi Dreier 175 146 215 151 233 167 1.08709
35 BEL 1 Brian Switsers 181 170 160 201 164 169 1.045 2.140

Stijn Dessein 171 204 183 141 180 216 1.09585
36 FRA 3 Bastien Maffre 145 193 170 177 193 198 1.076 2.139

Jonathan Virton 200 144 132 237 169 181 1.06379
37 IRE 2 Eoin McLaughlin 183 157 172 210 211 191 1.124 2.137

Keith O'Reilly 174 193 206 147 149 144 1.01335
38 FRA 2 Julien Zawada 212 180 185 150 216 137 1.080 2.135

Florian Fabert 142 177 196 178 155 207 1.05544
39 FRA 1 Sebastien Henry 180 176 189 178 179 171 1.073 2.133

Mathieu Lanoy 161 149 168 218 163 201 1.06072
40 POL 1 Christopher Grzybowski 171 176 194 199 181 176 1.097 2.133

Jakub Grotowski 144 174 168 181 190 179 1.03655
41 ICE 1 Skúli Freyr Sigurðsson 131 157 200 200 112 178 978 2.112

Róbert Dan Sigurðsson 171 187 219 170 188 199 1.13477
42 HUN 3 György Bódis 157 156 148 185 135 151 932 2.109

Dávid Ködmön 166 201 192 196 181 241 1.17792
43 SCO 2 Michael Bruce 155 157 179 181 180 171 1.023 2.108

Lee Colthart 203 186 175 193 168 160 1.08531
44 GRE 3 Kostas Batsaras 235 176 247 167 141 129 1.095 2.107

Nikos Michas 147 199 136 167 171 192 1.01221
45 ITA 1 Allessandro Lerici 222 190 167 152 154 136 1.021 2.098

Gianluca Sottile 227 169 164 211 150 156 1.07792
46 LAT 1 Levikins Arturs 175 168 222 171 165 182 1.083 2.096

Filimonovs Vladislavs 131 182 183 160 208 149 1.01331
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European Youth Championship - 2006

Results - Boys Double

Total playerPla. Team Playername Game 1- 6 Total Team
47 GER 3 Christoph Berger 148 184 135 179 226 202 1.074 2.095

Andre Schröder 152 196 167 150 168 188 1.02190
48 ISR 1 Oron Cohen 164 212 180 146 143 172 1.017 2.086

Nati Volpert 217 198 150 167 159 178 1.06950
49 DEN 1 Patrick Nielsen 162 170 168 223 178 142 1.043 2.081

Paul Hutchinson 141 165 203 157 167 205 1.03847
50 BUL 2 Mavitan Chiftchi 159 166 184 174 158 145 986 2.079

Hristo Georgiev 141 198 199 186 182 187 1.09332
51 UKR 2 Dmytro Virchenko 157 158 180 178 184 169 1.026 2.074

Pavlo Bondarenko 140 214 225 156 168 145 1.0484
52 IRE 3 Ross Brady 184 189 181 166 201 165 1.086 2.071

Derek O'Reilly 152 127 171 175 187 173 98538
53 ICE 3 Andri Már Ílafsson 173 168 141 165 171 155 973 2.067

Bjarni Páll Jakobsson 138 177 167 202 196 214 1.09469
54 WAL 2 Paul Green 180 197 149 209 191 162 1.088 2.064

Gareth McFadden 157 179 138 138 183 181 97643
55 WAL 1 Michael Morin 185 155 181 123 176 172 992 2.062

James Footner 210 179 147 180 184 170 1.07042
56 SAF 2 Patrick Rokebrand 180 161 186 178 168 203 1.076 2.054

Jason Elbourne 166 152 148 156 176 180 97883
57 EST 1 Kristjan Leisner 168 139 140 198 165 160 970 2.043

Tormi SoekÒrv 153 148 214 199 188 171 1.07331
58 HUN 1 Gergely Horváth 134 164 153 143 175 190 959 2.036

Zsolt Kiss 203 190 172 157 166 189 1.07779
59 SAF 3 Quintin Haywood 197 213 192 149 202 190 1.143 2.029

Shannon Fisher 164 150 124 182 172 94 88684
60 POL 3 Alessandro Siletti 135 139 169 144 176 169 932 2.019

Sebastian Cyranowski 170 189 168 190 199 171 1.08740
61 BEL 3 Tim Dessein 161 158 144 158 159 157 937 1.999

Yannick Van Impe 150 192 175 150 186 209 1.06266
62 SCO 1 Andrew Keith 162 179 140 185 179 172 1.017 1.992

Stuart Phillips 185 170 128 162 184 146 9758
63 WAL 3 Michael Hurst 164 182 137 147 169 191 990 1.987

Daniel Rogers 179 143 161 186 182 146 99737
64 RUS 1 Sergey Bogachev 138 192 180 188 124 193 1.015 1.984

Denis Alexechkin 138 152 159 159 163 198 96991
65 SCO 3 Kevin McColl 181 181 158 209 154 208 1.091 1.966

James McQueen 151 135 158 122 178 131 87539
66 UKR 1 Vadym Kaminskyi 126 174 143 198 144 154 939 1.946

Oleksandr Ozerov 179 136 161 193 151 187 1.00741
67 BUL 1 Dimitar Diakov 192 143 162 155 161 156 969 1.923

Boyan Donov 166 192 148 171 157 120 95476
68 HUN 2 Tamás Kocsis 169 144 138 168 169 123 911 1.898

Dániel Horváth 163 169 156 138 170 191 9874
69 LAT 2 Mareks Zukurs 164 165 169 204 189 192 1.083 1.083
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European Youth Championship - 2006

Results - Girls Trio

Total playerPla. Team Playername Game 1- 6 Total Team

3.5151 FRA 1 Marie Gauton 179 220 233 202 225 221 1.280
141 166 142 178 226 204 1.057Amandine Jacques

635 206 226 175 170 191 210 1.178Charline Boiteux

3.5042 NET 2 Daniëlle van der Meer 148 190 179 190 177 177 1.061
247 194 204 200 188 190 1.223Lisanne Breeschoten

620 243 172 180 190 182 253 1.220Stephanie Huijden

3.4093 GER 1 Laura Nolden 166 215 169 189 167 170 1.076
170 222 223 185 175 192 1.167Mandy Büch

532 213 230 192 150 211 170 1.166Tina Hulsch

3.3884 SWE 2 Frida Dahlgren 191 162 152 156 186 136 983
193 171 192 217 192 203 1.168Caroline Jonsson

521 227 209 232 169 218 182 1.237Emelie Alm

3.3725 RUS 2 Polina Kosyakov 225 169 181 171 188 180 1.114
164 159 202 169 177 178 1.049Alexandra Kachurina

543 194 206 211 210 203 185 1.209Evgeniya Smirnova

3.3506 NET 1 Nicole Sanders 192 185 171 197 169 182 1.096
179 191 181 174 179 179 1.083Kelly Plummen

567 156 180 227 214 188 206 1.171Daniëlle Pelle

3.3207 ENG 1 Laura Baxter 172 222 210 200 192 163 1.159
205 163 179 180 158 201 1.086Vicky Widley

513 195 207 180 190 154 149 1.075Emily Frost

3.2758 SCO 2 Linda Dahlgren 204 198 138 164 172 215 1.091
183 145 158 209 209 174 1.078Natasha Ross

609 155 160 179 216 176 220 1.106Zara Yusef

3.2619 SWE 1 Jenny Johansson 136 170 210 191 174 178 1.059
159 174 161 195 193 199 1.081Sandra Svantesson

588 164 154 182 197 213 211 1.121Petra Magnusson

3.26010 LAT 1 Lemane Madara 167 175 170 190 203 187 1.092
153 178 155 171 190 179 1.026Alzane Annija

550 208 193 222 140 195 184 1.142Tkacenko Marija

3.25111 DEN 1 Martina Mikkelsen 208 140 124 160 168 213 1.013
192 181 254 168 166 160 1.121Hannah Andersen

533 176 219 179 197 186 160 1.117Sascha Wedel

3.24912 GER 2 Melanie Birlinger 166 213 205 175 193 178 1.130
191 153 160 123 171 192 990Sarah Steh

574 181 201 184 169 190 204 1.129Cindy Sommer

3.23013 DEN 2 Anne Gales 169 192 199 146 192 192 1.090
169 180 213 210 168 190 1.130Lena Madsen

538 194 135 192 167 166 156 1.010Sofie Lomholdt

3.21714 SCO 1 Natasha Purves 161 222 175 203 169 178 1.108
218 156 185 169 155 143 1.026Katherine Wallace

498 163 167 192 200 184 177 1.083Holly Fleming

3.18015 ENG 2 Hayley White 154 204 190 169 241 192 1.150
164 209 181 195 143 167 1.059Nicky Ainge

507 145 193 141 155 189 148 971Sarah Overall

3.15116 POL 1 Marta Michalus 176 167 152 159 141 170 965
205 161 185 160 136 189 1.036Daria Pajak

568 198 196 161 183 203 209 1.150Natalia Martin
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European Youth Championship - 2006

Results - Girls Trio

Total playerPla. Team Playername Game 1- 6 Total Team

3.08117 RUS 1 Yana Pankratova 169 155 188 184 164 176 1.036
178 173 136 170 144 215 1.016Yuliya Polianskaya

552 162 145 160 224 177 161 1.029Anna Turikova

3.07518 ISR 1 Liat Vizenfeld 130 171 162 247 202 171 1.083
145 178 171 188 146 198 1.026Roni Aharonnovich

551 127 142 186 169 160 182 966Mor Dayan

3.07319 EST 1 Brita Neito 159 148 165 138 148 177 935
125 155 177 194 209 132 992Eleen Sitska

467 194 210 200 192 192 158 1.146Triin Lekko

3.06520 FIN 1 Marjo Pöntinen 156 180 160 164 167 167 994
171 142 166 183 179 147 988Jessica Kauhanen

469 200 177 177 163 211 155 1.083Sonja Mäkelä

3.06421 SAF 1 Cerina de Jesus 167 178 182 216 148 181 1.072
157 179 170 179 153 160 998Melissa Rokebrand

527 155 162 150 190 151 186 994Rene Dewey

3.04222 NOR 1 Renate Jakobsen 151 147 162 179 156 182 977
148 124 183 158 125 159 897Monica Lislien

535 203 194 166 200 211 194 1.168Ann Louise Haugen

2.98823 IRE 1 Stephanie Cleary 147 202 147 163 200 190 1.049
181 158 157 195 124 148 963Danielle McDunphy

517 147 128 142 205 175 179 976Sara Kelly

2.96024 IRE 2 Rachel Pattison 168 200 202 150 147 177 1.044
176 142 144 167 161 172 962Aimee Kellegher

478 145 172 163 175 170 129 954Hannah Cullen

2.94325 FRA 2 Lisa Verne 173 166 157 189 161 155 1.001
174 179 181 161 172 158 1.025Amandine Moulineau

450 165 129 159 165 162 137 917Camille Hobbe

2.82226 UKR 1 Anastasiya Pylypenko 159 135 138 136 225 145 938
192 130 148 145 118 169 902Nataliya Scherbinina

504 138 143 150 236 125 190 982Olena Mishchenko

2.45327 BEL 1 Carolin Witvrouwen 216 183 220 237 169 189 1.214
224 249 188 185 181 212 1.239Katrien Goossens

401 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.19128 FIN 2 Heidi Manninen 189 219 178 230 204 172 1.192
147 167 157 173 182 173 999Iina Kämäräinen

345 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.16529 LAT 2 Zavjalova Diana 202 159 209 189 153 208 1.120
199 146 134 160 182 224 1.045Varava Elizabete

432 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2.11930 NOR 2 Susannah Markham 212 167 179 172 214 169 1.113
198 148 150 158 185 167 1.006Jeanett Haavelsmoen Johan

336 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.96031 GRE 1 Natalie Boehme 122 180 190 152 173 176 993
157 148 185 150 146 181 967Georgia Papadimitriou

357 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1.16832 ISR 2 Mor Aviram 192 182 202 162 197 233 1.168
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

233 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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European Youth Championship - 2006

Results - Girls Trio

Total playerPla. Team Playername Game 1- 6 Total Team

33 ICE 1 Magna Úr HjálmtÙsdóttir 127 199 181 139 203 145 994
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98134 UKR 2 Nika Komorova 124 189 173 184 142 169 981
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

169 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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European Youth Championship - 2006

Results - Boys Trio

Total playerPla. Team Playername Game 1- 6 Total Team

1 SWE 1 James Gruffman 226 216 165 226 202 197 1.232 3.626
Pontus Halvarsson 186 230 246 213 211 201 1.287573
Marcus Berndt 160 161 181 227 203 175 1.107

2 GER 1 Sascha Obst 166 255 204 224 179 276 1.304 3.622
Florian Hinterwimmer 200 175 202 174 246 211 1.208658
Michael Koch 185 160 224 183 187 171 1.110

3 FIN 2 Juhani Tonteri 201 195 213 154 235 247 1.245 3.565
Mikko Masalin 213 171 184 187 224 190 1.169618
Jani Heikkinen 191 202 204 205 168 181 1.151

4 DEN 2 Thomas Larsen 246 181 182 235 226 199 1.269 3.549
Paul Hutchinson 209 210 235 182 153 162 1.151545
Bo Winther 172 175 199 216 183 184 1.129

5 NOR 2 Fredrik Tjernes 205 198 181 185 152 204 1.125 3.512
Håvard Dahl Løftamo 180 167 179 178 150 154 1.008647
Svein Åke Ek 157 247 219 247 220 289 1.379

6 ISR 1 Aviv Alfital 225 180 181 226 176 175 1.163 3.493
Ben Fishler 211 214 183 171 206 191 1.176528
Dor Speizman 206 182 224 190 190 162 1.154

7 RUS 2 Nikita Koshelev 197 192 163 199 218 145 1.114 3.477
Timur Masaminov 182 159 214 225 223 182 1.185500
Ivan Semenov 220 214 195 183 193 173 1.178

8 SWE 2 Johan Helldén 174 183 206 142 178 212 1.095 3.445
Johan Sörensen 247 202 235 141 202 151 1.178564
Patrik Bohm 189 157 224 202 199 201 1.172

9 IRE 2 Derek O'Reilly 191 288 190 191 243 211 1.314 3.438
Ross Brady 226 144 165 165 142 156 998568
Keith O'Reilly 172 229 164 151 209 201 1.126

10 NOR 1 Simen S Jensen 139 180 168 229 201 193 1.110 3.434
Nils Christian Stensrud 170 188 184 140 181 181 1.044566
Carl Magnus Pettersen 236 225 183 257 187 192 1.280

11 ENG 1 Arron Machin 190 190 172 196 203 154 1.105 3.410
Nick Winstanley 199 179 153 190 174 208 1.103564
John Wells 236 197 223 215 129 202 1.202

12 DEN 1 Frederik Øhrgaard 165 181 187 225 195 152 1.105 3.404
Patrick Nielsen 203 203 186 188 167 188 1.135530
Anders Vorborg 208 198 205 181 182 190 1.164

13 IRE 1 Eoin McLaughlin 191 196 181 213 220 194 1.195 3.392
Cian Cloake 179 193 259 169 183 179 1.162512
Greg Gardner 204 144 176 191 181 139 1.035

14 ENG 2 Matt Miller 175 212 192 162 176 144 1.061 3.386
David Jones 202 168 197 210 198 190 1.165527
Adam Scott 198 210 204 172 183 193 1.160

15 NET 1 Glenn Zillekens 207 197 165 175 176 188 1.108 3.384
Dwayne van Zandwijk 180 210 188 202 178 179 1.137623
Santino Jas 126 209 173 177 198 256 1.139
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European Youth Championship - 2006

Results - Boys Trio

Total playerPla. Team Playername Game 1- 6 Total Team

16 GRE 2 George Stefanidis 164 199 170 142 179 168 1.022 3.359
Kostas Batsaras 229 192 166 187 208 169 1.151558
Nikos Michas 232 193 190 168 182 221 1.186

17 FRA 2 Mathieu Lanoy 179 231 177 175 167 179 1.108 3.354
Sebastien Henry 178 189 185 185 171 214 1.122619
Florian Fabert 190 156 173 182 197 226 1.124

18 RUS 1 Denis Alexechkin 168 133 175 163 181 210 1.030 3.334
Sergey Bogachev 157 164 208 201 154 203 1.087650
Alexandre Medveditsko 189 214 233 197 147 237 1.217

19 FIN 1 Tuukka Tynkkynen 186 216 186 208 204 211 1.211 3.328
Juuso Huhtiranta 130 181 165 171 167 158 972564
Mika Heino 176 165 224 182 203 195 1.145

20 UKR 1 Mykhaylo Kalika 178 255 183 141 236 214 1.207 3.323
Pavlo Bondarenko 151 223 199 185 172 149 1.079568
Oleksandr Kalika 133 213 160 141 185 205 1.037

21 NET 2 Christian Kweens 204 246 179 200 166 179 1.174 3.287
Tom van der Vliet 193 177 211 176 225 187 1.169516
Mark Jacobs 158 126 177 171 162 150 944

22 GRE 1 George Venetis 143 269 157 186 215 177 1.147 3.269
Michael Michas 175 200 202 180 211 188 1.156515
 Evagelos Krizinis 159 160 175 172 150 150 966

23 SCO 1 Michael Bruce 205 203 142 187 179 157 1.073 3.253
Kevin McColl 180 181 199 182 170 130 1.042510
Lee Colthart 175 237 162 160 181 223 1.138

24 GER 2 Markus Häuser 196 151 170 234 169 170 1.090 3.238
Christoph Berger 190 199 179 191 191 177 1.127536
Andre Schröder 157 167 146 162 200 189 1.021

25 ITA 2 Cristian Pignatiello 150 178 147 218 192 215 1.100 3.237
Daniele Tomatis 200 193 195 176 160 197 1.121618
Davide Circosta 162 169 157 156 166 206 1.016

26 POL 1 Lukasz Stepien 196 176 188 199 231 172 1.162 3.225
Christopher Grzybowski 158 174 229 141 171 164 1.037482
Sebastian Cyranowski 214 156 182 161 167 146 1.026

27 ITA 1 Allessandro Lerici 149 172 151 174 169 172 987 3.219
Radi Tomasso 166 192 189 158 223 233 1.161584
Gianluca Sottile 212 142 166 189 183 179 1.071

28 FRA 1 Bastien Maffre 180 206 205 148 166 148 1.053 3.215
Julien Zawada 204 158 163 191 171 188 1.075537
Jonathan Virton 179 148 210 182 167 201 1.087

29 HUN 1 György Bódis 157 162 150 194 172 137 972 3.211
Zsolt Kiss 181 193 159 170 146 235 1.084560
Dávid Ködmön 158 194 191 227 197 188 1.155

30 ISR 2 Nati Volpert 211 162 187 201 188 204 1.153 3.206
Oron Cohen 191 143 171 173 161 154 993578
Ori Sonnenchein 193 191 167 159 130 220 1.060
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Results - Boys Trio

Total playerPla. Team Playername Game 1- 6 Total Team

31 LAT 1 Levikins Arturs 136 222 200 170 223 192 1.143 3.172
Filimonovs Vladislavs 182 179 185 176 167 197 1.086558
Mareks Zukurs 150 168 158 157 141 169 943

32 UKR 2 Dmytro Virchenko 180 169 226 220 167 179 1.141 3.154
Vadym Kaminskyi 142 122 176 166 141 186 933523
Oleksandr Ozerov 187 199 157 184 195 158 1.080

33 ICE 1 Stefán Claessen 208 166 194 133 189 189 1.079 3.148
Róbert Dan Sigurðsson 173 188 164 174 162 188 1.049521
Bjarni Páll Jakobsson 219 146 131 180 200 144 1.020

34 SAF 2 Quintin Haywood 145 150 193 166 134 163 951 3.134
Patrick Rokebrand 153 151 167 160 178 174 983533
Leigh Murray 225 208 203 220 148 196 1.200

35 BEL 2 Brian Switsers 178 167 163 205 159 203 1.075 3.104
Yannick Van Impe 155 160 139 168 169 170 961574
Tim Dessein 193 162 177 203 132 201 1.068

36 SAF 1 Shannon Fisher 159 195 196 196 178 149 1.073 3.104
Wynand Bothma 160 174 133 189 142 159 957485
Jason Elbourne 184 220 162 157 174 177 1.074

37 WAL 1 Gareth McFadden 163 166 169 185 143 158 984 3.098
Michael Hurst 201 146 221 142 166 127 1.003494
Daniel Rogers 217 161 157 181 186 209 1.111

38 BUL 1 Hristo Georgiev 137 194 142 172 184 191 1.020 3.084
Mavitan Chiftchi 204 202 145 183 149 214 1.097562
Dimitar Diakov 139 184 124 186 177 157 967

39 HUN 2 Gergely Horváth 142 144 207 166 180 211 1.050 3.077
Tamás Kocsis 124 144 186 184 169 204 1.011592
Dániel Horváth 141 157 186 189 166 177 1.016

40 BEL 1 James Perneel 170 182 202 191 206 149 1.100 3.066
Gianny Hendrickx 154 136 175 201 177 195 1.038493
Stijn Dessein 151 152 170 178 128 149 928

41 SCO 2 Andrew Keith 207 157 158 191 170 180 1.063 3.048
Stuart Phillips 174 141 154 154 183 170 976539
James McQueen 167 178 148 165 162 189 1.009

42 WAL 2 Paul Green 162 186 169 206 204 159 1.086 3.044
Michael Morin 157 165 144 170 144 187 967501
James Footner 164 149 177 176 170 155 991

43 ICE 2 Jón Ingi Ragnarsson 177 189 175 186 156 154 1.037 3.042
Skúli Freyr Sigurðsson 156 156 174 147 160 162 955473
Andri Már Ílafsson 204 199 158 180 152 157 1.050

44 POL 2 Michal Rybicki 148 221 150 151 140 158 968 2.963
Alessandro Siletti 180 168 157 137 144 144 930477
Jakub Grotowski 158 183 222 159 168 175 1.065

45 EST 1 Kert Truus 157 168 145 188 146 135 939 2.793
Tormi SoekÒrv 147 137 146 148 115 169 862495
Hardi Dreier 167 137 170 161 166 191 992
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Total playerPla. Team Playername Game 1- 6 Total Team

46 EST 2 Kristjan Leisner 165 147 178 235 142 135 1.002 1.002
0 0 0 0 0 0 0135
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47 BUL 2 Boyan Donov 152 146 191 155 155 154 953 953
0 0 0 0 0 0 0154
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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European Youth Championship - 2006

Results - Girls Team

PlayernamePla. Team Game 1- 6 Player Total Team

1 NET 1 5.683Daniëlle van der Meer 205 227 183 157 182 182 1.136
Daniëlle Pelle 191 194 188 171 193 166 1.103
Kelly Plummen 191 168 157 194 226 152 1.088

867 Lisanne Breeschoten 218 194 200 181 179 204 1.176
Stephanie Huijden 201 196 210 209 201 163 1.180

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 GER 1 5.665Sarah Steh 153 213 186 233 179 188 1.152
Mandy Büch 187 168 173 174 144 178 1.024
Melanie Birlinger 193 188 215 159 228 184 1.167

972 Tina Hulsch 277 160 166 192 182 201 1.178
Cindy Sommer 207 150 187 200 179 221 1.144

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 SWE 1 5.558Frida Dahlgren 179 211 177 244 164 182 1.157
Jenny Johansson 180 166 178 0 0 0 524
Petra Magnusson 202 180 160 162 171 201 1.076

964 Emelie Alm 140 165 210 243 181 226 1.165
Caroline Jonsson 232 169 189 226 171 182 1.169
Sandra Svantesson 0 0 0 147 147 173 467

4 ENG 1 5.440Hayley White 224 181 160 162 215 225 1.167
Emily Frost 205 179 154 190 169 179 1.076
Sarah Overall 182 176 180 156 182 189 1.065

966 Nicky Ainge 169 179 187 192 198 204 1.129
Laura Baxter 155 186 211 139 143 169 1.003

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 RUS 1 5.351Yana Pankratova 170 147 166 0 0 0 483
Anna Turikova 144 197 166 186 235 141 1.069
Polina Kosyakov 164 171 174 177 179 186 1.051

763 Alexandra Kachurina 211 188 180 214 187 144 1.124
Evgeniya Smirnova 186 242 184 194 172 136 1.114
Yuliya Polianskaya 0 0 0 180 174 156 510

6 FRA 1 5.342Marie Gauton 190 188 176 177 163 201 1.095
Charline Boiteux 195 140 177 175 159 177 1.023
Lisa Verne 187 175 139 0 0 0 501

864 Camille Hobbe 166 201 199 181 179 172 1.098
Amandine Jacques 184 168 247 219 199 160 1.177
Amandine Moulineau 0 0 0 154 140 154 448

7 DEN 1 5.317Sascha Wedel 139 200 170 165 178 138 990
Anne Gales 156 158 219 151 163 185 1.032
Hannah Andersen 170 200 160 171 128 198 1.027

923 Sofie Lomholdt 182 168 202 180 173 216 1.121
Lena Madsen 182 222 189 166 202 186 1.147

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 LAT 1 5.310Lemane Madara 198 195 164 205 191 213 1.166
Varava Elizabete 160 212 199 192 194 181 1.138
Alzane Annija 168 168 140 176 181 190 1.023

896 Zavjalova Diana 151 170 158 143 157 145 924
Tkacenko Marija 168 172 199 194 159 167 1.059

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Results - Girls Team

PlayernamePla. Team Game 1- 6 Player Total Team
9 NOR 1 5.310Susannah Markham 200 201 214 170 168 158 1.111

Jeanett Haavelsmoen Johan 160 158 169 177 193 143 1.000
Monica Lislien 156 202 184 154 182 163 1.041

829 Renate Jakobsen 152 178 197 190 189 199 1.105
Ann Louise Haugen 234 179 160 167 147 166 1.053

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 FIN 1 5.306Sonja Mäkelä 187 165 193 170 191 204 1.110
Jessica Kauhanen 214 177 187 161 187 193 1.119
Iina Kämäräinen 163 171 158 136 198 158 984

917 Marjo Pöntinen 147 160 156 175 200 174 1.012
Heidi Manninen 222 167 156 178 170 188 1.081

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 IRE 1 5.287Stephanie Cleary 184 171 159 185 174 129 1.002
Rachel Pattison 158 196 187 142 192 135 1.010
Aimee Kellegher 170 202 203 158 175 193 1.101

780 Sara Kelly 180 180 165 175 170 131 1.001
Hannah Cullen 226 222 161 190 182 192 1.173

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 SCO 1 5.204Linda Dahlgren 160 208 180 143 192 159 1.042
Natasha Ross 171 179 156 135 180 159 980
Natasha Purves 134 240 131 155 172 186 1.018

878 Holly Fleming 155 192 168 187 172 177 1.051
Zara Yusef 170 187 179 201 179 197 1.113

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 ISR 1 4.334Mor Aviram 201 208 183 214 193 169 1.168
Liat Vizenfeld 180 146 182 176 202 167 1.053
Roni Aharonnovich 179 208 166 201 167 155 1.076

648 Mor Dayan 203 190 186 142 159 157 1.037
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 UKR 1 3.333Nika Komorova 159 151 183 191 147 150 981
Anastasiya Pylypenko 181 163 162 168 166 159 999
Nataliya Scherbinina 144 153 148 143 148 134 870

443 Olena Mishchenko 214 123 146 0 0 0 483
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 SAF 1 3.172Cerina de Jesus 150 171 179 233 191 166 1.090
Melissa Rokebrand 171 175 190 157 178 147 1.018
Rene Dewey 138 184 161 183 194 204 1.064

517 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 EST 1 2.811Brita Neito 154 163 156 131 118 157 879
Eleen Sitska 153 149 131 183 170 147 933
Triin Lekko 176 134 177 182 139 191 999

495 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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PlayernamePla. Team Game 1- 6 Player Total Team
17 POL 1 2.724Marta Michalus 146 222 141 0 0 0 509

Daria Pajak 168 178 213 159 122 166 1.006
Natalia Martin 202 171 247 192 198 199 1.209

365 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 BEL 1 2.223Carolin Witvrouwen 172 206 215 150 188 181 1.112
Katrien Goossens 190 175 178 194 192 182 1.111

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
363 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 GRE 1 1.994Georgia Papadimitriou 193 181 141 221 142 156 1.034
Natalie Boehme 168 164 187 159 139 143 960

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
299 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 SWE 2 1.093Sandra Svantesson 181 180 202 0 0 0 563
Jenny Johansson 0 0 0 172 168 190 530

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 FRA 2 1.080Amandine Moulineau 172 181 146 0 0 0 499
Lisa Verne 0 0 0 214 202 165 581

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 SCO 2 1.076Katherine Wallace 176 202 184 183 138 193 1.076
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 DEN 2 1.076Martina Mikkelsen 188 169 179 193 164 183 1.076
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 ICE 1 1.072Magna Úr HjálmtÙsdóttir 189 164 191 155 188 185 1.072
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Results - Girls Team

PlayernamePla. Team Game 1- 6 Player Total Team
25 RUS 2 1.045Yuliya Polianskaya 179 192 184 0 0 0 555

Yana Pankratova 0 0 0 145 158 187 490
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

187 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 IRE 2 1.016Danielle McDunphy 158 184 148 155 192 179 1.016
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

179 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 NET 2 997Nicole Sanders 175 177 140 168 168 169 997
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

169 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 ENG 2 979Vicky Widley 199 166 150 141 174 149 979
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

149 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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European Youth Championship - 2006

Results - Boys Team

Pla. Team Playername Player Total TeamGame 1- 6 

1 SWE 1 James Gruffman 147 234 267 201 228 184 1.261 6.083
Patrik Bohm 183 206 187 169 217 173 1.135
Johan Sörensen 194 169 191 238 199 198 1.189958
Marcus Berndt 157 192 221 231 237 200 1.238
Pontus Halvarsson 200 164 211 202 280 203 1.260

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 FIN 1 Mika Heino 234 246 216 221 222 221 1.360 5.878
Tuukka Tynkkynen 168 181 206 0 0 0 555
Mikko Masalin 173 173 179 183 207 213 1.128994
Jani Heikkinen 194 225 249 152 162 179 1.161
Juhani Tonteri 182 202 172 191 190 227 1.164
Juuso Huhtiranta 0 0 0 155 201 154 510

3 DEN 1 Thomas Larsen 224 172 157 204 255 182 1.194 5.850
Frederik Øhrgaard 183 184 197 212 197 189 1.162
Paul Hutchinson 168 182 191 169 172 210 1.092978
Anders Vorborg 183 196 184 203 222 204 1.192
Bo Winther 162 181 211 225 238 193 1.210

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 RUS 1 Sergey Bogachev 170 126 201 207 211 177 1.092 5.814
Nikita Koshelev 166 238 189 199 205 141 1.138
Alexandre Medveditsko 162 175 202 201 205 172 1.117859
Timur Masaminov 233 218 193 158 212 159 1.173
Ivan Semenov 226 216 207 177 258 210 1.294

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 ISR 1 Aviv Alfital 195 199 234 236 194 217 1.275 5.669
Ben Fishler 170 240 236 235 203 163 1.247
Nati Volpert 161 166 155 172 174 155 983819
Oron Cohen 198 202 156 190 148 142 1.036
Dor Speizman 179 213 191 168 235 142 1.128

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 ITA 1 Cristian Pignatiello 176 179 182 226 181 147 1.091 5.649
Daniele Tomatis 255 182 224 166 171 172 1.170
Gianluca Sottile 222 164 194 224 172 189 1.165888
Radi Tomasso 164 188 189 177 193 187 1.098
Davide Circosta 179 201 202 177 173 193 1.125

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 ENG 1 David Jones 222 193 196 172 239 178 1.200 5.644
Arron Machin 162 196 177 180 159 180 1.054
Matt Miller 154 192 235 195 168 166 1.110880
Adam Scott 175 196 158 205 223 201 1.158
John Wells 149 226 195 208 189 155 1.122

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 FRA 1 Mathieu Lanoy 209 201 140 245 159 193 1.147 5.621
Sebastien Henry 182 178 268 191 156 192 1.167
Julien Zawada 160 200 182 232 156 177 1.107921
Bastien Maffre 138 189 176 169 236 149 1.057
Florian Fabert 235 165 164 176 193 210 1.143

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pla. Team Playername Player Total TeamGame 1- 6 

9 GRE 1 Nikos Michas 216 244 150 201 204 206 1.221 5.560
George Stefanidis 251 202 181 183 137 186 1.140
Kostas Batsaras 174 157 166 0 0 0 497897
George Venetis 253 179 202 201 172 175 1.182
Michael Michas 140 156 184 199 173 170 1.022
 Evagelos Krizinis 0 0 0 161 177 160 498

10 GER 1 Markus Häuser 217 193 184 172 182 178 1.126 5.548
Christoph Berger 181 178 190 205 199 185 1.138
Michael Koch 131 227 173 162 190 194 1.077958
Sascha Obst 158 178 154 193 210 234 1.127
Florian Hinterwimmer 173 182 202 190 166 167 1.080

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 IRE 1 Eoin McLaughlin 166 191 167 209 160 183 1.076 5.520
Cian Cloake 193 129 174 218 184 155 1.053
Derek O'Reilly 210 164 224 177 171 205 1.151942
Keith O'Reilly 200 145 192 160 184 187 1.068
Greg Gardner 212 169 206 190 183 212 1.172

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 UKR 1 Mykhaylo Kalika 197 169 236 196 244 206 1.248 5.514
Dmytro Virchenko 192 203 190 170 225 191 1.171
Oleksandr Ozerov 145 144 171 159 202 136 957988
Oleksandr Kalika 165 134 203 177 175 248 1.102
Pavlo Bondarenko 139 138 211 140 201 207 1.036

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 ICE 1 Jón Ingi Ragnarsson 226 178 174 221 149 215 1.163 5.486
Róbert Dan Sigurðsson 169 180 205 193 199 135 1.081
Stefán Claessen 211 178 226 150 202 172 1.139879
Andri Már Ílafsson 180 159 200 149 120 170 978
Bjarni Páll Jakobsson 169 226 194 182 167 187 1.125

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 NET 1 Glenn Zillekens 195 164 194 144 169 200 1.066 5.461
Santino Jas 185 198 195 151 180 159 1.068
Dwayne van Zandwijk 208 153 199 189 181 162 1.092898
Christian Kweens 207 179 187 257 194 213 1.237
Tom van der Vliet 173 130 164 188 179 164 998

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 NOR 1 Simen S Jensen 172 170 200 190 200 214 1.146 5.417
Nils Christian Stensrud 127 159 213 0 0 0 499
Fredrik Tjernes 174 185 167 183 178 160 1.047894
Svein Åke Ek 168 197 182 192 254 176 1.169
Carl Magnus Pettersen 145 209 154 183 157 166 1.014
Håvard Dahl Løftamo 0 0 0 158 206 178 542

16 SCO 1 Michael Bruce 160 204 176 190 160 173 1.063 5.284
Kevin McColl 177 197 189 162 206 188 1.119
Stuart Phillips 130 182 162 155 188 156 973855
Andrew Keith 187 205 159 191 175 178 1.095
Lee Colthart 213 201 168 159 133 160 1.034

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pla. Team Playername Player Total TeamGame 1- 6 

17 SAF 1 Shannon Fisher 205 170 151 200 157 194 1.077 5.252
Jason Elbourne 183 158 155 191 173 178 1.038
Quintin Haywood 165 188 167 0 0 0 520916
Patrick Rokebrand 187 185 167 168 172 166 1.045
Leigh Murray 159 165 155 181 184 181 1.025
Wynand Bothma 0 0 0 127 223 197 547

18 POL 1 Lukasz Stepien 169 155 188 167 173 153 1.005 5.230
Sebastian Cyranowski 170 175 150 188 188 169 1.040
Christopher Grzybowski 176 180 118 116 112 152 854907
Michal Rybicki 181 175 162 181 201 234 1.134
Jakub Grotowski 188 228 200 225 157 199 1.197

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 BEL 1 James Perneel 164 150 200 192 151 156 1.013 5.209
Brian Switsers 161 162 181 172 147 166 989
Stijn Dessein 181 175 136 0 0 0 492887
Gianny Hendrickx 180 179 194 156 198 152 1.059
Tim Dessein 191 191 187 181 168 193 1.111
Yannick Van Impe 0 0 0 151 174 220 545

20 HUN 1 Zsolt Kiss 176 150 211 158 182 150 1.027 4.926
Tamás Kocsis 157 189 145 157 174 220 1.042
Gergely Horváth 101 150 138 0 0 0 389899
György Bódis 196 134 139 118 217 177 981
Dávid Ködmön 148 148 200 187 144 163 990
Dániel Horváth 0 0 0 172 136 189 497

21 WAL 1 Paul Green 192 155 168 135 162 129 941 4.734
Gareth McFadden 154 155 150 125 163 115 862
Michael Morin 135 188 173 169 199 142 1.006712
Michael Hurst 139 158 143 0 0 0 440
James Footner 148 192 165 152 170 161 988
Daniel Rogers 0 0 0 182 150 165 497

22 BUL 1 Dimitar Diakov 175 167 186 121 152 139 940 4.038
Mavitan Chiftchi 147 144 192 185 159 155 982
Boyan Donov 183 140 125 127 223 157 955645
Hristo Georgiev 194 132 189 214 238 194 1.161

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 EST 1 Kert Truus 190 185 175 0 0 0 550 3.558
Tormi SoekÒrv 191 137 165 167 160 146 966
Kristjan Leisner 157 147 163 109 198 173 947518
Hardi Dreier 139 179 189 171 218 199 1.095

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 LAT 1 Mareks Zukurs 186 169 194 186 174 184 1.093 3.090
Filimonovs Vladislavs 134 181 142 152 177 210 996
Levikins Arturs 145 178 192 229 134 123 1.001517

0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pla. Team Playername Player Total TeamGame 1- 6 

25 NOR 2 Håvard Dahl Løftamo 214 175 191 0 0 0 580 1.171
Nils Christian Stensrud 0 0 0 192 175 224 591

0 0 0 0 0 0 0224
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

26 FIN 2 Juuso Huhtiranta 205 165 201 0 0 0 571 1.161
Tuukka Tynkkynen 0 0 0 236 195 159 590

0 0 0 0 0 0 0159
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

27 FRA 2 Jonathan Virton 146 189 215 187 180 201 1.118 1.118
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0201
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 ENG 2 Nick Winstanley 207 183 158 195 194 179 1.116 1.116
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0179
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

29 BEL 2 Yannick Van Impe 132 153 156 0 0 0 441 1.094
Stijn Dessein 0 0 0 229 265 159 653

0 0 0 0 0 0 0159
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 GRE 2  Evagelos Krizinis 175 167 199 0 0 0 541 1.078
Kostas Batsaras 0 0 0 178 150 209 537

0 0 0 0 0 0 0209
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 GER 2 Andre Schröder 155 158 171 218 190 179 1.071 1.071
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0179
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 IRE 2 Ross Brady 160 180 181 185 174 176 1.056 1.056
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0176
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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33 DEN 2 Patrick Nielsen 168 191 177 175 190 154 1.055 1.055
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0154
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 POL 2 Alessandro Siletti 181 193 168 164 158 168 1.032 1.032
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0168
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 WAL 2 Daniel Rogers 158 183 188 0 0 0 529 1.020
Michael Hurst 0 0 0 160 181 150 491

0 0 0 0 0 0 0150
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 SAF 2 Wynand Bothma 134 144 139 0 0 0 417 998
Quintin Haywood 0 0 0 191 178 212 581

0 0 0 0 0 0 0212
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 UKR 2 Vadym Kaminskyi 117 207 192 170 158 149 993 993
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0149
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 RUS 2 Denis Alexechkin 210 143 131 135 183 182 984 984
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0182
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

39 ICE 2 Skúli Freyr Sigurðsson 167 141 214 166 129 161 978 978
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0161
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 SCO 2 James McQueen 159 175 126 165 132 129 886 886
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0129
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Pla. Team Playername Player Total TeamGame 1- 6 

41 ITA 2 Allessandro Lerici 0 0 0 175 141 246 562 562
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0246
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

42 HUN 2 Dániel Horváth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 444
Gergely Horváth 0 0 0 113 160 171 444

0 0 0 0 0 0 0171
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Results - Girls All Event

Playername Country Double Trio Team Total Avg.No.

1 Stephanie Huijden Netherlands 1.259 1.220 1.180 3.659 203,28

2 Hayley White England 1.302 1.150 1.167 3.619 201,06

3 Marie Gauton France 1.243 1.280 1.095 3.618 201,00

4 Caroline Jonsson Sweden 1.251 1.168 1.169 3.588 199,33

5 Lisanne Breeschoten Netherlands 1.177 1.223 1.176 3.576 198,67

6 Emelie Alm Sweden 1.142 1.237 1.165 3.544 196,89

7 Tina Hulsch Germany 1.190 1.166 1.178 3.534 196,33

8 Mor Aviram Israel 1.185 1.168 1.168 3.521 195,61

9 Daniëlle van der Meer Netherlands 1.259 1.061 1.136 3.456 192,00

10 Natalia Martin Poland 1.091 1.150 1.209 3.450 191,67

11 Melanie Birlinger Germany 1.152 1.130 1.167 3.449 191,61

12 Sonja Mäkelä Finland 1.234 1.083 1.110 3.427 190,39

13 Lena Madsen Denmark 1.134 1.130 1.147 3.411 189,50

14 Ann Louise Haugen Norway 1.190 1.168 1.053 3.411 189,50

15 Katrien Goossens Belgium 1.057 1.239 1.111 3.407 189,28

16 Daniëlle Pelle Netherlands 1.132 1.171 1.103 3.406 189,22

17 Anne Gales Denmark 1.275 1.090 1.032 3.397 188,72

18 Zara Yusef Scotland 1.165 1.106 1.113 3.384 188,00

19 Carolin Witvrouwen Belgium 1.056 1.214 1.112 3.382 187,89

20 Evgeniya Smirnova Russia 1.056 1.209 1.114 3.379 187,72

21 Lemane Madara Latvia 1.114 1.092 1.166 3.372 187,33

22 Frida Dahlgren Sweden 1.219 983 1.157 3.359 186,61

23 Kelly Plummen Netherlands 1.172 1.083 1.088 3.343 185,72

24 Jenny Johansson Sweden 1.222 1.059 1.054 3.335 185,28

25 Charline Boiteux France 1.126 1.178 1.023 3.327 184,83

26 Amandine Jacques France 1.075 1.057 1.177 3.309 183,83

27 Alexandra Kachurina Russia 1.136 1.049 1.124 3.309 183,83

28 Cindy Sommer Germany 1.034 1.129 1.144 3.307 183,72

29 Petra Magnusson Sweden 1.102 1.121 1.076 3.299 183,28

30 Heidi Manninen Finland 1.025 1.192 1.081 3.298 183,22

31 Sofie Lomholdt Denmark 1.146 1.010 1.121 3.277 182,06

32 Nicky Ainge England 1.086 1.059 1.129 3.274 181,89

33 Mandy Büch Germany 1.078 1.167 1.024 3.269 181,61

34 Tkacenko Marija Latvia 1.064 1.142 1.059 3.265 181,39

35 Triin Lekko Estonia 1.096 1.146 999 3.241 180,06

36 Cerina de Jesus South Africa 1.073 1.072 1.090 3.235 179,72

37 Natasha Ross Scotland 1.171 1.078 980 3.229 179,39
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38 Linda Dahlgren Scotland 1.088 1.091 1.042 3.221 178,94

39 Susannah Markham Norway 996 1.113 1.111 3.220 178,89

40 Polina Kosyakov Russia 1.054 1.114 1.051 3.219 178,83

41 Renate Jakobsen Norway 1.133 977 1.105 3.215 178,61

42 Martina Mikkelsen Denmark 1.123 1.013 1.076 3.212 178,44

43 Hannah Andersen Denmark 1.063 1.121 1.027 3.211 178,39

44 Jessica Kauhanen Finland 1.097 988 1.119 3.204 178,00

45 Nicole Sanders Netherlands 1.102 1.096 997 3.195 177,50

46 Hannah Cullen Ireland 1.054 954 1.173 3.181 176,72

47 Sandra Svantesson Sweden 1.065 1.081 1.030 3.176 176,44

48 Sarah Overall England 1.138 971 1.065 3.174 176,33

49 Emily Frost England 1.021 1.075 1.076 3.172 176,22

50 Aimee Kellegher Ireland 1.108 962 1.101 3.171 176,17

51 Varava Elizabete Latvia 986 1.045 1.138 3.169 176,06

52 Laura Baxter England 1.000 1.159 1.003 3.162 175,67

53 Sarah Steh Germany 1.018 990 1.152 3.160 175,56

54 Liat Vizenfeld Israel 1.014 1.083 1.053 3.150 175,00

55 Holly Fleming Scotland 1.006 1.083 1.051 3.140 174,44

56 Sascha Wedel Denmark 1.026 1.117 990 3.133 174,06

57 Rachel Pattison Ireland 1.070 1.044 1.010 3.124 173,56

58 Marjo Pöntinen Finland 1.117 994 1.012 3.123 173,50

59 Rene Dewey South Africa 1.064 994 1.064 3.122 173,44

60 Mor Dayan Israel 1.115 966 1.037 3.118 173,22

61 Natasha Purves Scotland 987 1.108 1.018 3.113 172,94

62 Lisa Verne France 1.027 1.001 1.082 3.110 172,78

63 Vicky Widley England 1.040 1.086 979 3.105 172,50

64 Yuliya Polianskaya Russia 1.023 1.016 1.065 3.104 172,44

65 Camille Hobbe France 1.083 917 1.098 3.098 172,11

66 Stephanie Cleary Ireland 1.026 1.049 1.002 3.077 170,94

67 Roni Aharonnovich Israel 970 1.026 1.076 3.072 170,67

68 Anna Turikova Russia 973 1.029 1.069 3.071 170,61

69 Alzane Annija Latvia 1.017 1.026 1.023 3.066 170,33

70 Daria Pajak Poland 1.022 1.036 1.006 3.064 170,22

71 Zavjalova Diana Latvia 1.010 1.120 924 3.054 169,67

72 Magna Úr HjálmtÙsdóttir Iceland 983 994 1.072 3.049 169,39

73 Amandine Moulineau France 1.064 1.025 947 3.036 168,67

74 Iina Kämäräinen Finland 1.052 999 984 3.035 168,61
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75 Yana Pankratova Russia 1.020 1.036 973 3.029 168,28

76 Katherine Wallace Scotland 914 1.026 1.076 3.016 167,56

77 Jeanett Haavelsmoen Johan Norway 989 1.006 1.000 2.995 166,39

78 Melissa Rokebrand South Africa 966 998 1.018 2.982 165,67

79 Monica Lislien Norway 1.044 897 1.041 2.982 165,67

80 Georgia Papadimitriou Greece 966 967 1.034 2.967 164,83

81 Nika Komorova Ukraine 1.003 981 981 2.965 164,72

82 Natalie Boehme Greece 992 993 960 2.945 163,61

83 Danielle McDunphy Ireland 929 963 1.016 2.908 161,56

84 Anastasiya Pylypenko Ukraine 966 938 999 2.903 161,28

85 Eleen Sitska Estonia 964 992 933 2.889 160,50

86 Sara Kelly Ireland 907 976 1.001 2.884 160,22

87 Nataliya Scherbinina Ukraine 978 902 870 2.750 152,78

88 Brita Neito Estonia 845 935 879 2.659 147,72

89 Olena Mishchenko Ukraine 1.089 982 483 2.554 170,27

90 Marta Michalus Poland 945 965 509 2.419 161,27

91 Laura Nolden Germany 1.105 1.076 0 2.181 181,75
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No. Playername Country Double Trio Team Total Avg.

1 Pontus Halvarsson Sweden 1.163 1.287 1.260 3.710 206,11

2 Svein Åke Ek Norway 1.160 1.379 1.169 3.708 206,00

3 Mykhaylo Kalika Ukraine 1.246 1.207 1.248 3.701 205,61

4 James Gruffman Sweden 1.204 1.232 1.261 3.697 205,39

5 Thomas Larsen Denmark 1.223 1.269 1.194 3.686 204,78

6 Aviv Alfital Israel 1.235 1.163 1.275 3.673 204,06

7 Sascha Obst Germany 1.198 1.304 1.127 3.629 201,61

8 Ivan Semenov Russia 1.152 1.178 1.294 3.624 201,33

9 Christian Kweens Netherlands 1.209 1.174 1.237 3.620 201,11

10 Juhani Tonteri Finland 1.208 1.245 1.164 3.617 200,94

11 Marcus Berndt Sweden 1.270 1.107 1.238 3.615 200,83

12 Anders Vorborg Denmark 1.257 1.164 1.192 3.613 200,72

13 Ben Fishler Israel 1.181 1.176 1.247 3.604 200,22

14 Mika Heino Finland 1.068 1.145 1.360 3.573 198,50

15 Jani Heikkinen Finland 1.223 1.151 1.161 3.535 196,39

16 George Venetis Greece 1.187 1.147 1.182 3.516 195,33

17 Daniele Tomatis Italy 1.224 1.121 1.170 3.515 195,28

18 Timur Madaminov Russia 1.149 1.185 1.173 3.507 194,83

19 David Jones England 1.139 1.165 1.200 3.504 194,67

20 Tuukka Tynkkynen Finland 1.142 1.211 1.145 3.498 194,33

21 Bo Winther Denmark 1.154 1.129 1.210 3.493 194,06

22 Adam Scott England 1.164 1.160 1.158 3.482 193,44

23 Johan Sörensen Sweden 1.110 1.178 1.189 3.477 193,17

24 Patrik Bohm Sweden 1.159 1.172 1.135 3.466 192,56

25 Derek O'Reilly Ireland 985 1.314 1.151 3.450 191,67

26 John Wells England 1.120 1.202 1.122 3.444 191,33

27 Simen S Jensen Norway 1.187 1.110 1.146 3.443 191,28

28 Stefán Claessen Iceland 1.218 1.079 1.139 3.436 190,89

29 Mikko Masalin Finland 1.134 1.169 1.128 3.431 190,61

30 Frederik Øhrgaard Denmark 1.161 1.105 1.162 3.428 190,44

31 Carl Magnus Pettersen Norway 1.132 1.280 1.014 3.426 190,33

32 Nikos Michas Greece 1.012 1.186 1.221 3.419 189,94

33 Florian Hinterwimmer Germany 1.127 1.208 1.080 3.415 189,72

34 Eoin McLaughlin Ireland 1.124 1.195 1.076 3.395 188,61

35 Cristian Pignatiello Italy 1.202 1.100 1.091 3.393 188,50

36 Nikita Koshelev Russia 1.134 1.114 1.138 3.386 188,11

37 Alexandre Medveditsko Russia 1.039 1.217 1.117 3.373 187,39

38 Greg Gardner Ireland 1.165 1.035 1.172 3.372 187,33

39 Leigh Murray South Africa 1.142 1.200 1.025 3.367 187,06

40 Cian Cloake Ireland 1.152 1.162 1.053 3.367 187,06
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41 Santino Jas Netherlands 1.159 1.139 1.068 3.366 187,00

42 Nick Winstanley England 1.143 1.103 1.116 3.362 186,78

43 Sebastien Henry France 1.073 1.122 1.167 3.362 186,78

44 Matt Miller England 1.189 1.061 1.110 3.360 186,67

45 Nils Christian Stensrud Norway 1.216 1.044 1.090 3.350 186,11

46 Dwayne van Zandwijk Netherlands 1.115 1.137 1.092 3.344 185,78

47 Christoph Berger Germany 1.074 1.127 1.138 3.339 185,50

48 Dmytro Virchenko Ukraine 1.026 1.141 1.171 3.338 185,44

49 Michael Michas Greece 1.151 1.156 1.022 3.329 184,94

50 Tom van der Vliet Netherlands 1.162 1.169 998 3.329 184,94

51 Radi Tomasso Italy 1.067 1.161 1.098 3.326 184,78

52 Dávid Ködmön Hungary 1.177 1.155 990 3.322 184,56

53 Florian Fabert France 1.055 1.124 1.143 3.322 184,56

54 Mathieu Lanoy France 1.060 1.108 1.147 3.315 184,17

55 Gianluca Sottile Italy 1.077 1.071 1.165 3.313 184,06

56 Arron Machin England 1.150 1.105 1.054 3.309 183,83

57 Michael Koch Germany 1.114 1.110 1.077 3.301 183,39

58 Jakub Grotowski Poland 1.036 1.065 1.197 3.298 183,22

59 Markus Häuser Germany 1.075 1.090 1.126 3.291 182,83

60 James Perneel Belgium 1.171 1.100 1.013 3.284 182,44

61 Paul Hutchinson Denmark 1.038 1.151 1.092 3.281 182,28

62 Glenn Zillekens Netherlands 1.107 1.108 1.066 3.281 182,28

63 Kostas Batsaras Greece 1.095 1.151 1.034 3.280 182,22

64 Lukasz Stepien Poland 1.112 1.162 1.005 3.279 182,17

65 Hristo Georgiev Bulgaria 1.093 1.020 1.161 3.274 181,89

66 Jonathan Virton France 1.063 1.087 1.118 3.268 181,56

67 Róbert Dan Sigurðsson Iceland 1.134 1.049 1.081 3.264 181,33

68 Jón Ingi Ragnarsson Iceland 1.062 1.037 1.163 3.262 181,22

69 Julien Zawada France 1.080 1.075 1.107 3.262 181,22

70 Fredrik Tjernes Norway 1.085 1.125 1.047 3.257 180,94

71 Lee Colthart Scotland 1.085 1.138 1.034 3.257 180,94

72 Kevin McColl Scotland 1.091 1.042 1.119 3.252 180,67

73 Dor Speizman Israel 968 1.154 1.128 3.250 180,56

74 Bjarni Páll Jakobsson Iceland 1.094 1.020 1.125 3.239 179,94

75 Patrick Nielsen Denmark 1.043 1.135 1.055 3.233 179,61

76 George Stefanidis Greece 1.069 1.022 1.140 3.231 179,50

77 Levikins Arturs Latvia 1.083 1.143 1.001 3.227 179,28

78 Keith O'Reilly Ireland 1.013 1.126 1.068 3.207 178,17

79 Nati Volpert Israel 1.069 1.153 983 3.205 178,06

80 Quintin Haywood South Africa 1.143 951 1.101 3.195 177,50
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81 Sergey Bogachev Russia 1.015 1.087 1.092 3.194 177,44

82 Oleksandr Kalika Ukraine 1.050 1.037 1.102 3.189 177,17

83 Zsolt Kiss Hungary 1.077 1.084 1.027 3.188 177,11

84 Bastien Maffre France 1.076 1.053 1.057 3.186 177,00

85  Evagelos Krizinis Greece 1.180 966 1.039 3.185 176,94

86 Michal Rybicki Poland 1.077 968 1.134 3.179 176,61

87 Andrew Keith Scotland 1.017 1.063 1.095 3.175 176,39

88 Hardi Dreier Estonia 1.087 992 1.095 3.174 176,33

89 Stijn Dessein Belgium 1.095 928 1.145 3.168 176,00

90 Juuso Huhtiranta Finland 1.111 972 1.081 3.164 175,78

91 Pavlo Bondarenko Ukraine 1.048 1.079 1.036 3.163 175,72

92 Michael Bruce Scotland 1.023 1.073 1.063 3.159 175,50

93 Sebastian Cyranowski Poland 1.087 1.026 1.040 3.153 175,17

94 Ross Brady Ireland 1.086 998 1.056 3.140 174,44

95 Daniel Rogers Wales 997 1.111 1.026 3.134 174,11

96 Davide Circosta Italy 987 1.016 1.125 3.128 173,78

97 Gianny Hendrickx Belgium 1.026 1.038 1.059 3.123 173,50

98 Mareks Zukurs Latvia 1.083 943 1.093 3.119 173,28

99 Tim Dessein Belgium 937 1.068 1.111 3.116 173,11

100 Paul Green Wales 1.088 1.086 941 3.115 173,06

101 Andre Schröder Germany 1.021 1.021 1.071 3.113 172,94

102 Brian Switsers Belgium 1.045 1.075 989 3.109 172,72

103 Håvard Dahl Løftamo Norway 976 1.008 1.122 3.106 172,56

104 Patrick Rokebrand South Africa 1.076 983 1.045 3.104 172,44

105 Filimonovs Vladislavs Latvia 1.013 1.086 996 3.095 171,94

106 Jason Elbourne South Africa 978 1.074 1.038 3.090 171,67

107 Mavitan Chiftchi Bulgaria 986 1.097 982 3.065 170,28

108 James Footner Wales 1.070 991 988 3.049 169,39

109 Oron Cohen Israel 1.017 993 1.036 3.046 169,22

110 Oleksandr Ozerov Ukraine 1.007 1.080 957 3.044 169,11

111 Shannon Fisher South Africa 886 1.073 1.077 3.036 168,67

112 Yannick Van Impe Belgium 1.062 961 986 3.009 167,17

113 Andri Már Ílafsson Iceland 973 1.050 978 3.001 166,72

114 Christopher Grzybowski Poland 1.097 1.037 854 2.988 166,00

115 Denis Alexechkin Russia 969 1.030 984 2.983 165,72

116 Michael Morin Wales 992 967 1.006 2.965 164,72

117 Tamás Kocsis Hungary 911 1.011 1.042 2.964 164,67

118 Wynand Bothma South Africa 1.004 957 964 2.925 162,50

119 Stuart Phillips Scotland 975 976 973 2.924 162,44

120 Michael Hurst Wales 990 1.003 931 2.924 162,44
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121 Kristjan Leisner Estonia 970 1.002 947 2.919 162,17

122 Skúli Freyr Sigurðsson Iceland 978 955 978 2.911 161,72

123 Tormi SoekÒrv Estonia 1.073 862 966 2.901 161,17

124 Alessandro Siletti Poland 932 930 1.032 2.894 160,78

125 György Bódis Hungary 932 972 981 2.885 160,28

126 Dimitar Diakov Bulgaria 969 967 940 2.876 159,78

127 Vadym Kaminskyi Ukraine 939 933 993 2.865 159,17

128 Boyan Donov Bulgaria 954 953 955 2.862 159,00

129 Gergely Horváth Hungary 959 1.050 833 2.842 157,89

130 Gareth McFadden Wales 976 984 862 2.822 156,78

131 James McQueen Scotland 875 1.009 886 2.770 153,89

132 Allessandro Lerici Italy 1.021 987 562 2.570 171,33

133 Kert Truus Estonia 1.055 939 550 2.544 169,60

134 Dániel Horváth Hungary 987 1.016 497 2.500 166,67

135 Mark Jacobs Netherlands 1.221 944 0 2.165 180,42

136 Johan Helldén Sweden 1.043 1.095 0 2.138 178,17

137 Ori Sonnenchein Israel 1.029 1.060 0 2.089 174,08
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Girls final step 1 
 
The seeding is taken stated from the all event total score, and used in throughout the masters final.  
 
All matches are played on the same pair best out of 3 games. If a player has won 2 games the match 
is over. Matches will be played AM style, head to head (NOT MATCHPLAY). 
 
Tie break:  one ball roll – highest pin fall wins the game, until the tie is broken.  
 
There are no changes of lanes, so please continue with you next game. 
 

Lane Match 1  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
17 Daniëlle van der Meer Net 153 150 233 
18 Jenny Johansson Swe 156 148 156 

 
Lane Match 2  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
15 Natalia Martin Pol 238 175 181 
16 Kelly Plummen Net 183 200 179 

 
Lane Match 3  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
11 Melanie Birlinger Ger 193 152 216 
12 Frida Dahlgren Swe 172 185 177 

 
Lane Match 4 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

5 Sonja Mäkelä Fin 184 221  
6 Madara Lemane Lat 176 200  

 
Lane Match 5  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

9 Lena Madsen Den 162 233 199 
10 Evgeniya Smirnova Rus 187 213 234 

 
Lane Match 6 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

3 Ann Louise Haugen Nor 192 168  
4 Carolin Witvrouwen Bel 195 209  

 
Lane Match 7  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
13 Katrien Goossens Bel 189 171  
14 Zara Yusef Sco 182 144  

 
Lane Match 8  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

7 Daniëlle Pelle Net 172 202 225 
8 Anne Gales Den 207 196 238 
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Girls final step 2 
 
The seeding is taken stated from the all event total score, and used in throughout the masters final.  
 
All matches are played on the same pair best out of 3 games. If a player has won 2 games the match is over. 
Matches will be played AM style, head to head (NOT MATCHPLAY). 
 
Tie break:  one ball roll – highest pin fall wins the game, until the tie is broken.  
 
There are no changes of lanes, so please continue with you next game. 
 

Lane Match 1  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
15 Stephanie Huijden Net 170 201 176 
16 Evgeniya Smirnova Rus 235 190 206 

 
Lane Match 2  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

7 Hayley White Eng 215 174 191 
8 Caroline Witvrouven Bel 177 178 160 

 
Lane Match 3  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

3 Marie Gauton Fra 177 207 229 
4 Anne Gales Den 186 181 185 

 
Lane Match 4 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
13 Caroline Jonsson Swe 150 193 172 
14 Katrien Goossens Bel 210 171 195 

 
Lane Match 5  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
11 Lisanne Breeschoten Net 202 190  
12 Sonja Mäkëlä Fin 247 245  

 
Lane Match 6  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

9 Emelie Alm Swe 185 173  
10 Melanie Birlinger Ger 187 217  

 
Lane Match 7  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
17 Tina Hulsch Ger 176 191 204 
18 Natalia Martin Pol 204 171 222 

 
Lane Match 8  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

5 Mor Aviram Isr 186 186 151 
6 Daniëlle van der Meer Net 186 196 182 
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Girls final step 3 
The seeding is taken stated from the all event total score, and used in throughout the masters final.  
 
All matches are played on the same pair best out of 3 games. If a player has won 2 games the match is over. 
Matches will be played AM style, head to head (NOT MATCHPLAY). 
 
Tie break:  one ball roll – highest pin fall wins the game, until the tie is broken.  
 
There are no changes of lanes, so please continue with you next game. 
 
 

Lane Match 1  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
15 Hayley White Eng 204 178  
16 Evgeniya Smirnova Rus 220 203  

 
Lane Match 2  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
19 Marie Gauton Fra 226 181  
20 Katrien Goossens Bel 246 181  

 
Lane Match 3  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
17 Daniëlle van der Meer Net 235 247  
18 Sonja Mäkelä Fin 210 236  

 
Lane Match 4 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
13 Natalia Martin Pol 162 204 190 
14 Melanie Birlinger Ger 161 207 202 
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Girls final step 4 
The seeding is taken stated from the all event total score, and used in throughout the masters final.  
 
All matches are played on the same pair best out of 3 games. If a player has won 2 games the match is over. 
Matches will be played AM style, head to head (NOT MATCHPLAY). 
 
Tie break:  one ball roll – highest pin fall wins the game, until the tie is broken.  
 
There are no changes of lanes, so please continue with you next game. 
 

Lane Match 1 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
15 Daniëlle van der Meer Net 223 218  
16 Evgeniya Smirnova Rus 210 191  

 
 

Lane Match 2 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
13 Melanie Birlinger Ger 213 215  
14 Katrien Goossens Bel 167 192  
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Girls final step 5 
 

Match 1  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
Daniëlle van der Meer Net 202 143 215 
Melanie Birlinger Ger 151 167 203 
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Boys final step 1  
 
The seeding is taken stated from the all event total score, and used in throughout the masters final.  
 
All matches are played on the same pair best out of 3 games. If a player has won 2 games the match is over. 
Matches will be played AM style, head to head (NOT MATCHPLAY). 
 
Tie break:  one ball roll – highest pin fall wins the game, until the tie is broken.  
 
There are no changes of lanes, so please continue with you next game. 
 

Lane Match 1  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
9 Christian Kweens Net 167 182  
10 Patrik Bohm Swe 255 193  

 
Lane Match 2  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

3 Juhani Tonteri Fin 144 180  
4 Johan Sörensen  Swe 206 181  

 
Lane Match 3  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
17 Marcus Berndt Swe 173 257  
18 Adam Scott Eng 154 203  

 
Lane Match 4  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
15 Anders Vorborg Den 159 211 195 
16 Bo Winther Den 228 157 221 

 
Lane Match 5 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
11 Ben Fishler Isr 163 180 169 
12 Tuukka Tynkkynen Fin 210 166 203 

 
Lane Match 6  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

5 Mika Heino Fin 157 183  
6 David Jones Eng 222 214  

 
Lane Match 7  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
13 Jani Heikkinen Fin 186 138 164 
14 Timur Madaminov Rus 170 188 173 

 
Lane Match 8  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

7 George Venetis Gre 189 184  
8 Daniele Tomatis Ita 225 201  
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Boys final step 2 
 
The seeding is taken stated from the all event total score, and used in throughout the masters final.  
 
All matches are played on the same pair best out of 3 games. If a player has won 2 games the match is over. 
Matches will be played AM style, head to head (NOT MATCHPLAY). 
 

Tie break:  one ball roll – highest pin fall wins the game, until the tie is broken.  
 

There are no changes of lanes, so please continue with you next game. 
 

Lane Match 1  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
17 Pontus Halvarsson Swe 202 174  
18 Patrick Bohm Swe 210 182  

 
Lane Match 2 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
13 Svein Åke Ek Nor 210 202  
14 Johan Sörensen Swe 193 179  

 
Lane Match 3 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
11 Mykhaylo Kalika Ukr 153 172  
12 Bo Winther Den 197 214  

 
Lane Match 4 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

3 James Gruffman Swe 182 213 215 
4 Tuukka Tynkkynen Fin 235 191 175 

 
Lane Match 5 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

5 Thomas Larsen Den 192 182  
6 David Jones Eng 207 216  

 
Lane Match 6 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

9 Aviv Alfital Isr 197 244 233 
10 Timur Madaminov Rus 223 135 176 

 
Lane Match 7 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

7 Sascha Obst Ger 184 223 236 
8 Daniele Tomatis  Ita 243 162 170 

 
Lane Match 8 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
15 Ivan Semenov Rus 180 209 208 
16 Marcus Berndt Swe 231 190 182 
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Boys final step 3 
 
The seeding is taken stated from the all event total score, and used in throughout the masters final.  
 
All matches are played on the same pair best out of 3 games. If a player has won 2 games the match is over. 
Matches will be played AM style, head to head (NOT MATCHPLAY). 
 
Tie break:  one ball roll – highest pin fall wins the game, until the tie is broken.  
 
There are no changes of lanes, so please continue with you next game. 
 

Lane Match 1  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
9 Svein Åke Ek Nor 155 177  
10 Patrick Bohm Swe 222 191  

 
Lane Match 2 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
11 James Gruffman Swe 181 222 204 
12 Bo Winther Den 204 212 197 

 
Lane Match 3 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

7 Aviv Alfital Isr 200 203  
8 David Jones Eng 226 203  

 
Lane Match 4 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

5 Sascha Obst Ger 254 181 181 
6 Ivan Semenov Rus 235 202 147 
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Boys final step 4 
 
The seeding is taken stated from the all event total score, and used in throughout the masters final.  
 
All matches are played on the same pair best out of 3 games. If a player has won 2 games the match is over. 
Matches will be played AM style, head to head (NOT MATCHPLAY). 
 
Tie break:  one ball roll – highest pin fall wins the game, until the tie is broken.  
 
There are no changes of lanes, so please continue with you next game. 
 

Lane Match 1  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
11 James Gruffman  Swe 220 217  
12 Patrick Bohm Swe 213 177  

 
Lane Match 2 Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 

9 Sascha Obst Ger 230 174 206 
10 David Jones Eng 169 190 175 
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Boys final step 5 
 

Match 1  Nation Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 
James Gruffman Swe 203 232 182 
Sascha Obst Ger 205 172 205 

 




